Db
ORABELLA

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
OAHTIIEZ TONOOGETHXZHZ

/> 5
A ST

1
1
1
)
)
% Allow 24 hours for silicone to dry before use.

L}
)
)
1)
1
1
]
! 7
SN v
RN ol /
> 7
N o’
N 7
~{|”
N / \ /

—_
N

\,F B

23




INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
OAHIIEZ TOMNMOOGETHZHZ
SALOON

A
e

-

(%

Size: 700x2000mm
800x2000mm
900x2000mm
1000x2000mm
1200x2000mm

Step 5

X\

/

View from inside
EXQTEPIKH OWH

%)
»
@

View from inside
EZQTEPIKH OWH

(

Ensure wall profiles are plumb.
Adjust enclosure to be square and level.

22




21

Screw M4x8

View from inside
EXQTEPIKH OWH

EITYHXH

Ayonnté mehdtn

Zoyyxapnthpta yie v entdAoyn cog. MOALS amokTHoote Lo E0LPETIKNG TOLOTNTAG KapuTiva 1) oToio £yt
Kotaokevaotel and Kopveaio TotdTnTag VAKE Kot éxetl mepaoet evéeheyeic eAéyyovg o€ KGOe 6TAd10 TNG
Tapay Oy TG

T va toyveln eyydnon onapaitnto £ival vo 6uvodeveTe Amd TAPUCTATIKO AYOPUS

I tov Kaboplopd Tov TPoidvTog xpnoiponoteite povo polokd Tovi Kot vypo KPEROGATOVVO Oyt TpotovTa
pe yhoplo

T v tomobétnon amattovvtot 2 dtopa Loy peydiov BAPOVS TOV HEPOV TNG KAUTIVAG

2 XPONIAEITYHXH

O)eg ot kapnivegc ORABELLA kaAvmtovTotl and eyydmon 2 eTdv yio ™ pn opHn Aettovpyio T@V unyavicuov
KOAoNG (podaxia, HevTecESES )
Adotiygo pe payviteg e Kapmivog

SXPONIAEITYXH
Dwipopa e kapmtivag (Xpopto)

HETTYHXHAEN KAAYIITEI

BLaPeg mov mpokAnOnkav and T petapopd

BLaBeg mov mpokAnONKaV amd Kokn EYKATAGTOON 1 LETATPOTEG TOV TPOTOVTOG KOTE TNV EYKATAGTAUCN AT

un €£0VGLOBOTNUEVO TPOCOTIKO

BAGBeg amod xpiion akatdAnrov ioxvpdv kabaptotikdy (6&va akkoorodyo kot adld S1adpoTikd Stadldpata)
BLaPeg mov mpoxiiOnkav and tpipn katd tov kabapiopd

Ye TepinTmon Tov YPELLCTEITE AVTAAMOKTIKG TapaKadd ypnotponoteiote povo yvioro ORABELLA

GUARANTEE

Dear customer

Congratulations upon your choice. You have just acquired a high quality shower cabin which has been
constructed upon high quality raw materials and strict control upon every stage of production

In order for this warranty to be valid it is important to keep the proof of purchase

For cleaning the product it is advised to use only soft clothe and liquid soap.

2YEARS GUARANTEE

All the ORABELLA shower cabins are covered by a 2 years warranty upon malfunction of the open and
closure mechanisms (rollers , hinges)
and the rubber magnets of the cabin

5YEARS GUARANTEE
For the chrome

THIS GUARANTEE DOES NOT COVER

Damages during transportation

Damages caused by improper installation or installation done from incompetent technician
Damages caused by the use of abrasive cleaners (acid, alcoholic and corrosive)

Damages caused by scratching with hard material during cleaning

In case you need spare parts you are kindly advised to use ORABELLA genuine spare parts

WWW.ORABELLA.GR




¢ Box Contents:

SALOON:

TTEPIEXOMEVA KOUTIOU

[1] 1xInstallation
Instruction.

0dnyleg ToTTOBETNONG

- i

[2] 8xWall Plugs. B1deg
8xFlat Screws M4x35.

- SISISSIS

[3] 8xScrews M4x8. [(i1deg mp- 6 6 6 66 6 66
8xScrew Cover Caps. eLPLLPHLE P
[4] 2xHandle Sets. B\ Y a N\ K\
noyoAa ng
[5] 2xWall Posts. mp E
[6] 2xMagnetic Seals. -
AOOTIXO HE HOAYVNTIKO KAEICIHO
[7] 1xAluminum Seal.
- O
) ————————
[8] 2xWater Deflectors. - [%N
AaoTixa [

[9] 2xDoor Panels.
KIVOUUEVO TLapi

[10] 2xDoor Seal Clips
2xCover Caps.
2xScrews M4x6.

- e DR O

¢ [nstallation Steps: BHMATATONOGETHIHE
Step 1

Step 2




¢ Assembly Drawing

=
N
4

<

/
]

=4

=

&
1

J
N

19

_ﬁ
30
(7))
P %E
¢4

ZXEAIO 2 YNAPMOAOIHZHZ

\%

o 2%

Of a%

[1] 8xWall Plugs

[2] 8xScrews M4x35

[3] 24xScrews M4x8

[4] 2xWall Posts

[56] 24xScrew Cover Caps
[6] 1xAluminum Seal

[71 2xWater Deflectors
[8] 2xDoor Panels

L1014

O, % 14

@ | [

(N

) 17 [6]

13

Z- o

[9] 2xHandle Sets
[10] 2xMagnetic Seals
[11] 2xDoor Seal Clips
[12] 8xCover Caps
[13] 2xScrews M4x6
[14] 2xCorner Posts
[15] 2xSide Panels
[16] 2xBrackets

¥

¢ Assembly Drawing
SXEAIO SYNAPMOAOTHZHSE

R
i z [10]
<
o\f‘?[
pe
[1]
[2]
| 91
& N
g
(81
[3]
//_
[|~
=
N[4]
@
:-" g / 6]

INGEEN

[1] 8xWall Plugs

[2] 8xScrews M4x35

[3] 8xScrews M4x8

[4] 2xWall Posts

[5] 8xScrew Cover Caps
[6] 1xAluminum Seal

LZ]/f,
oa|[]-

/’V

R/

e g
AV
\

f
\

»

[13

—_

[71 2xWater Deflectors
[8] 2xDoor Panels

[9]1 2xHandle Sets

[10] 2xMagnetic Seals
[11] 2xDoor Seal Clips
[12] 2xCover Caps

[13] 2xScrews M4x6




¢ Installation Steps:BHMATATONOGETHSHS
Step 1

650-700(700mm)
750-800(800mm)
850-900(900mm)
950-1000(1000mm)
1150-1200(1200mm)

A

¢ Box Contents: mepiexopeva kouTiou
SALOON:

Instruction.
0dnyIeG TOTTOBETNONG

[1] 1xInstallation - B]

[2] 8xWall Plugs. BIdEC IIIIIIII
8xFlat Screws M4x35. -p G{JQ{G{Q{G{G{G{

[3] 8xScrews M4x8. Bideg = 6 6 66 666 6
8xScrew Cover Caps. P LLLLLPE
[4] 2xHandle Sets. Q —AN
nopoAa -
[5] 2xWall Posts. - E
[6] 2xMagnetic Seals. -p %

AOOTIXO HE HOYVNTIKO KAEICIYO

[71 1xAluminum Seal. - (N

[8] 2xWater Deflectors. - %
AaoTixa £

[9] 2xDoor Panels.
KIvoUpEevo TCayl

[10] 2xDoor Seal Clips

2xCover Caps. —=p L d @ @ & > ﬁ >
2xScrews M4x6.

ENERGY SIDE PANEL x2:

[1] 16xScrew M4x8.

B1dec 00000000 0600000O0O06O0
16xScrew Cover Caps. — PLELOLELELELL PLELOLELEELS

[2] 6xProfile Covers. -— LIS w

[3] 2xCorner Posts. —-— .J_

[4] 2xSide P?nels. —
oTaBepad pepn

BRACKET x2:

[1] 2xBrackets. -p f g

18




EITYHXH

Ayonnté meldtn

Zvuyyxopntiple yio tnv enthoyn cog. MOALS antokthoote pia eEQLPETIKAG TOLOTNTAG KapTiva 1 omoia €&t
KOTAGKEVOOTEL 0O KOpLQaia TotOTNTOG VALKE Kat el mepdoet evdeheyeic eAEyyovg o€ KAOE 6TAS10 TNG
TapayOYNS TG

T va toyveln eyyvnon anapaitnto eival vo 6LVodEVETE A0 TAPASTATIKO 0YOPAS

T tov kabaptopd Tov TPOidVTOG XPNGLHOTOLEITE HOVO HOAOKO TOVi KL VYPO KPELOGATOVVO OYL TPOLOVTOL
pe YAmpio

T v tomobétnon araitovvtot 2 dtopa AOY® HEYEAOV BAPOVE TOV LEPDOV TG KAUTIVAG

2 XPONIAEITYHXH

Oleg ot kapmiveg ORABELLA xaAldntovtatl and eyydnomn 2 eTdv yia ) un opOn Aettovpyio ToV unyovicudv
KOALoNG (poddKto, HEVTEGEDEGS )
Adotiyo pe poyvites TG Kopmivog

5 XPONIAEITYXH
Dwipopa g kapmtivag (Xpwio)

HEITYHXHAEN KAAYIITEI

BAaPeg mov mpoxkAnOfkav amd ™ petopopd

BAaPeg mov mpokAnOfKav amd KoK EYKOTAGTAON 1} LETATPOTES TOV TPOTOVTOG KATA TNV EYKATACTACT AT

un €E0VGLOB0TNHEVO TPOCOTIKD

BLaBeg amod ypfion okatdAAnrov ioxvpdv kabapioTikdv (6&va alkoorovyo Kat aAld S1adpoTikd dtaddpata)
BAaPeg mov mpoxAnOnkov and tpipn katd tov kabapiopd

Xe TePINTOON TOV YPELACTEITE AVTAAAAKTIKG TOPUKAAD X pnoiponoteiote povo yvicta ORABELLA

GUARANTEE

Dear customer

Congratulations upon your choice. You have just acquired a high quality shower cabin which has been
constructed upon high quality raw materials and strict control upon every stage of production

In order for this warranty to be valid it is important to keep the proof of purchase

For cleaning the product it is advised to use only soft clothe and liquid soap.

2YEARS GUARANTEE

All the ORABELLA shower cabins are covered by a 2 years warranty upon malfunction of the open and
closure mechanisms (rollers , hinges)
and the rubber magnets of the cabin

5YEARS GUARANTEE
For the chrome

THIS GUARANTEE DOES NOT COVER

Damages during transportation

Damages caused by improper installation or installation done from incompetent technician
Damages caused by the use of abrasive cleaners ( acid, alcoholic and corrosive)

Damages caused by scratching with hard material during cleaning

In case you need spare parts you are kindly advised to use ORABELLA genuine spare parts

WWW.ORABELLA.GR

17

View from inside
EZQTEPIKH OWH

View from inside
EXQTEPIKH OWH




Step 6

1
\

1
!

- - - - ... eds,
N\

A

View from inside
EZQTEPIKH OWH

Ensure wall profiles are plumb.
AdJust enclosure to be square and level.

\__J

Allow 24 hours for silicone to dry before use.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

OAHTIEZ TOMOOETHZHZX

SALOON+ENERGY SIDE PANEL x2
+BRACKET x2

16




15

Allow 24 hours for silicone to dry before use.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
OAHTIEZ TOMOOGETHXZHZ
SALOON+ENERGY SIDE PANEL+BRACKET




EITYHXH

Ayonnté merdtn

ZvuyyxopnTiple yio tnv exthoyn cog. MOALG antokthoate pia eEQLPETIKAG TOLOTNTAG Kaptiva 1 omoia €&t
KOTAOKEVOOTEL 0O KOpLQaia TotOTNTOG VAIKE Kat el mepdoet evdeheyeic eAEyyovg o€ KGOe 6TAd10 TNG
TapayOYNg TG,

T va toyveln eyyvnon anapaitnto eival vo GLVodEVETE A0 TAPASTATIKO 0YOPAS

T tov kabaptopd Tov TPoidvTog XPNCLHOTOLEiTE HOVO HOAOKO TOVi KAl VYPO KPELOGATOVVO OYL TPOLOVTOL
pe yYAmpio

T v tomobétnon anaitovvtot 2 dtopa AOY® HeEYAAOv BAPOVE TOV LEPDOV TNG KAUTIVAG

2 XPONIAEITYHXH

Oleg ot kapmiveg ORABELLA xaAldntovtatl and eyydnomn 2 eTdv yia ) un opOn Aettovpyio ToV unyovicudv
KOALoNG (poddKto, HEVTEGEDEGS )
AdoTiyo pe poyviTes TG Kopmivog

5 XPONIAEITYXH
Dwipopa g kaptivag (Xpwpio)

HEITYHXHAEN KAAYTITEI

BMAaPeg mov mpokinOfkav amd ™ petogpopd

BAaPeg mov mpokAnOfKav amd KoKN EYKOTAGTAON 1} LETATPOTES TOV TPOTOVTOG KATA TNV EYKATACTACT AT

U €E0VGLOB0TNHEVO TPOCOTIKO

BLaBeg amod ypfion akatdAAnrov ioxvpdv kabapiotikdv (6&va akkoorohyo Kat aAld StadpoTikd dtaddpoata)
BAaPeg mov mpoxAnOnkav and tpipn katd tov kabapiopd

Xe mePINTOON TOV YPELACTEITE UVTAAAAKTIKG TOPUKAAD X pnoiponoteiote povo yviicta ORABELLA

GUARANTEE

Dear customer

Congratulations upon your choice. You have just acquired a high quality shower cabin which has been
constructed upon high quality raw materials and strict control upon every stage of production

In order for this warranty to be valid it is important to keep the proof of purchase

For cleaning the product it is advised to use only soft clothe and liquid soap.

2YEARS GUARANTEE

All the ORABELLA shower cabins are covered by a 2 years warranty upon malfunction of the open and
closure mechanisms (rollers , hinges)
and the rubber magnets of the cabin

5YEARS GUARANTEE
For the chrome

THIS GUARANTEE DOES NOT COVER

Damages during transportation

Damages caused by improper installation or installation done from incompetent technician
Damages caused by the use of abrasive cleaners ( acid , alcoholic and corrosive)

Damages caused by scratching with hard material during cleaning

In case you need spare parts you are kindly advised to use ORABELLA genuine spare parts

WWW.ORABELLA.GR

9

Step 5

View from inside
EXQTEPIKH OWH

Ensure wall profiles are plumb.
Adjust enclosure to be square and level.

=

4




View from inside
EXQTEPIKH OWH

View from inside
EXQTEPIKH OWH

¢ Box Contents: mepiexopeva kouTiou
SALOON:

[1] 1xInstallation
Instruction. g [ﬂ
00nyIeg ToTTOBETNONG =
[2] 8xWall Plugs. BIBEC mp IIIIIII S
8xFlat Screws M4x35. G{JQ{G{Q{G{G{Q{
[3] 8xScrews M4x8. Ri1d¢ S 6666686066
8xScrewCoverCaEs. o => P LLELLELEP
[4] 2xHandle Sets. —AN —A\
nopoAa - = &
[5] 2xWall Posts. -p E
6] 2xMagnetic Seals. -p
[ ])\aon)%u ME HAYVNTIKO KAEIGIUO %
[7] 1xAluminum Seal. - (N
Y —————————
[8] 2xWater Deflectors. - %
AaoTixa £ —
[9] 2xDoor Panels. -

KivoUuevo Tlapi

[10] 2xDoor Seal Clips

2xCover Caps. =p @ L @ @ @ @

2xScrews M4x6.

ENERGY SIDE PANEL:

[1] 8xScrews M4x8 10¢ > O 6 66 6666

8xScrewCoverCapsB s LLELELLELE
[2] 3xProfile Covers — 00 Q
[3] 1xCorner Post —-— .J_

[4] 1xSide Panel —
oTabepa pepn

BRACKET:

11
[1] 1xBracket. -p 00 /

10




¢ [nstallation Steps:BHMATATONOGOETHIHS
¢ Assembly Drawing Step 1
SXEAIO SYNAPMOAOTHEHSE

12~ P
Oa
g
. DO o N
% _a
il ™S~ |k
. <~ z [10] o«
i
2] 1
v :A“
o 4
[3] Oa. % &/ﬂ <
11 S
oL |
2 )
\J4] 814 ool|| Step
(5] % | ||_a® (?"
> :7 \®
~ - ;
{ [7]
N [13]
£ -
- / - N

g

[1] 8xWall Plugs [9] 2xHandle Sets

[2] 8xScrews M4x35 [10] 2xMagnetic Seals
[3] 16xScrews M4x8 [11] 2xDoor Seal Clips
[4] 2xWall Posts [12] 5xCover Caps

[56] 16xScrew Cover Caps [13] 2xScrews M4x6

[6] 1xAluminum Seal [14] 1xCorner Post oS /
[71 2xWater Deflectors [15] 1xSide Panel \

[8] 2xDoor Panels [16] 1xBracket




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12

